$1,400 - 400 Rhonda Kay Court Unit 3, Fort Walton Beach

MLS® #938862

$1,400

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,274 sqft

Rental on O Acres

OAK WOOD T/H, Fort Walton Beach, FL

Nicely updated townhome with small back
yard. with covered front patio and back porch.
Tile floors throughout on the first floor and new
carpeting upstairs. Home has separate full
dining area and plenty of counters/cabinets in
the kitchen and a gas stove! Master bedroom
offers privacy access to hall bath. Call us
today for a showing of your new home! *All
Coastal Realty Services residents are enrolled
in the Resident Benefits Package (RBP) which
includes renters insurance, HVAC air filter
delivery (for applicable properties) and our
best-in-class resident rewards program, and
much more! More details upon application.*

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

938862
$1,400
$1,400

3

2.00

1

1

1,274

0.03

1984
Rental
Townhouse
Townhome




Status Rented

Community Information

Address 400 Rhonda Kay Court Unit 3
Area 12 - Fort Walton Beach
Subdivision OAK WOOD T/H

City Fort Walton Beach

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32547

Amenities

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Dishwasher, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Gas
Heating Heat Cntrl Gas

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard

Additional Information

Days on Website 144
Date Sold 2024-01-25
Zoning City

Listing Details

Listing Office Coastal Realty Services

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



